Hydraulikzylinder

OE Nr.

Weitere OE Nr.

Modell

Technische Daten

81.41723.6124
85.41723.6010
85.41723.6030
TGA, TGS, TGX
Durchmesser [mm]
Durchmesser 1 [mm]
Bohrung-@ [mm]
Bohrung-@ 1 [mm]
Breite [mm]

Breite 1 [mm]
Lange [mm]

Hub [mm]

Druck [bar]

033.652-00A

passend fir MAN
passend fir MAN

passend fir MAN

50

25

25

16

25

58
940
723,5

250



